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Coated Abrasives

-
DPB0002
DPB0003
DPB0004
DPB0005
DPB0007
DPB0008

DPB0031
DPB0032
DPB0033

-
-
-
-

100×16(15)

Maximum Allowable Rotation:：13,000min -1

Remarks

40
60
80

100
120
180
240

AA ZN
Abrasive

DPB0026
DPB0027
DPB0028

--
-
-
-
-

DPB0011
DPB0012
DPB0013
DPB0014
DPB0015
DPB0018
DPB0019
DPB0020

100×
Screw-on
(M10)

RemarksGrit 
size
40
60
80

100
120
240
320
400

AA ZN
Abrasive

HARD DISK2

 Standard flap disk using plastic back plate.
 Has two different hole types followed by two different sizes 
   (O.D. x Hole).

Features & Benefits

●Grinding and deburring metals in general, smoothing weld 
  seams of steel, pre-grinding and scouring off rust before   
  plating or  painting, and removing paint.

Applications

 Depressed center wheel, having unique elasticity and 
    great polishing performance.
 One-step polish and finish metals with less noise and 
    vibration due to rubber bond and its unique elasticity.

Results in better surface finish than our other flexible 
    depressed center wheels.

Features & Benefits

Remarks

100×6×15

DRD0002
DRD0003
DRD0005
DRD0006

80
120
220
320

WA
Abrasive

Rubber Disc

●Grinding, and deburring metals in general, smoothing weld 
  seams of steel, pre-grinding and scouring off rust before 
  plating or painting, and removing paint.

Applications

〈Packing〉 Large box (Small box x Quantity) : 100(10x10)   
Size (mm)

(O.D. x Hole)
Grit 
size

Maximum Allowable Rotation:：13,000min-1

〈Packing〉 Large box (Small box x Quantity) : 100(10x10)   

Maximum Allowable Rotation:：13,000min-1

〈Packing〉 Large box (Small box x Quantity) : 50(5x10)   
Grit 
size

Size (mm)
(O.D. x Hole)

Size (mm)
(O.D. x Thk. x Hole)

Coated 
Abrasives/

Non-Woven 
Abrasives
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