Coated Abrasives

HARD DISK2



[Applications]

•Grinding and deburring metals in general, smoothing weld seams of steel, pre-grinding and scouring off rust before plating or painting, and removing paint.

[Features & Benefits]

- Standard flap disk using plastic back plate.
- · Has two different hole types followed by two different sizes (O.D. x Hole).

Maximum Allowable Rotation: : 13,000min -1

⟨Packing⟩ Large box (Small box x Quantity) : 100(10x10)

Size (mm) Grit		Abrasive		Remarks
Size (mm) (O.D. x Hole)	Grit size	AA	ZN	Remarks
100×16(15)	40	-	DPB0031	
	60	DPB0002	DPB0032	
	80	DPB0003	DPB0033	
	100	DPB0004	-	
	120	DPB0005	-	
	180	DPB0007	-	
	240	DPB0008	-	

Maximum Allowable Rotation: : 13,000min⁻¹

(Packing) Large box (Small box x Quantity): 100(10x10)

Size (mm) Gri		Abrasive		Domorko
(O.D. x Hole)	size	AA	ZN	Remarks
100× Screw-on (M10)	40	DPB0011	DPB0026	
	60	DPB0012	DPB0027	
	80	DPB0013	DPB0028	
	100	DPB0014		
	120	DPB0015	-	
	240	DPB0018	-	
	320	DPB0019	-	
	400	DPB0020	-	

Rubber Disc



[Applications]

•Grinding, and deburring metals in general, smoothing weld seams of steel, pre-grinding and scouring off rust before plating or painting, and removing paint.

[Features & Benefits]

- · Depressed center wheel, having unique elasticity and great polishing performance.
- · One-step polish and finish metals with less noise and vibration due to rubber bond and its unique elasticity.
- · Results in better surface finish than our other flexible depressed center wheels.

Maximum Allowable Rotation: ∶ 13,000min⁻¹ ⟨Packing⟩ Large box (Small box x Quantity) : 50(5x10)

Size (mm) (O.D. x Thk. x Hole)	Grit	Abrasive	Remarks
(O.D. x Thk. x Hole)	size	WA	Remarks
100×6×15	80	DRD0002	
	120	DRD0003	
	220	DRD0005	
	320	DRD0006	